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Bestellmaße:

Breite	= lichte Breite 	 
Tiefe	 = lichte Tiefe

Hinweis:

Standard Bürstenhöhe 9 mm
Wandanschlussbürste 16 mm
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Lichtschachtabdeckung Ausführung: LW1

Verwendete Profile:

45 mm

8 mm

45 mm

8 mm

Längsschnitt

lichte Breite

Querschnitt

lichte Tiefe

Lichtschächte mit Wandanschluss Artikelnummer: 40


